
WE GIVE LIFE TO MILLIONS OF POOR 
PATIENTS WITH YOUR FITRA AND ZAKAT

We take the highest quality food aid to their 
homes and distribute it for 12 months. This 
speeds up their body defenses and recovery.

What makes it precious is that our holy book, 
the Holy Quran, was revealed in this month.

Ramadan is the month of fasting, worship and 
patience. In this month, which has an important 
place for the Islamic world and strengthens 
the cooperation between the rich and the poor, 
fitra and zakat should be given as worship.

“THERE IS NOTHING MORE PRECIOUS 
THAN THE LIFE OF A CHILD”
25 years ago, Dr. Üstün Ezer founded 
LÖSEV with this promise and today he 
has created miracles with 94% treatment 
success. Unfortunately, Leukemia and 
Cancer are increasing like an avalanche in 
our country. LÖSEV provides free treatment 
to all patients, both children and adults, 
without discriminating between rich, poor, 
eastern or westerners. LOSEV deposits 
money into the mother’s bank account and 
provides food, fresh meat 
and white goods to ever-
yone equally. Our need 
for your donations and 
support is increasing 
in order to reach ever-
yone fully.

Our goal is to ac-Our goal is to ac-
hieve 100% treat-hieve 100% treat-
ment success in ment success in 
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find a cancer find a cancer 
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LET THE CHILDREN
HEAL FIRST
With Your Ramadan Donations,
Fitra and Zakat.
Feeding a poor family, healing a sick child, 
making a tearful mother smile is the best of 
worships in Ramadan. The blessed month of 
Ramadan is the sultan of eleven months. 

LÖSEV works with the 
principle of “All children 
are born equal and receive 
the best treatment equally” 
and we offer treatment with 
94% complete success 
completely free of charge.

With your Ramadan Feast donations, we meet all 
the needs of our children with leukemia and their 
families, from intensive care to blood and plate-
lets to overseas medicines. In this month when 
the cooperation between the rich and the poor is 
reinforced, connecting a Child with Leukemia or a 
poor adult Cancer Patient to life and making his/
her family smile is the best worship you can do.



1. OUR FINANCIAL AID: Financial support is 
provided to our children and adult patients 
with leukemia and cancer by being deposited 
into their mothers’ bank accounts every month.

2. From rice to chickpeas, olive oil to ravioli, the 
most beneficial and natural foods are sent to the 
homes of our families with leukemia and cancer.

3. Families in need are provided with furnished 
houses and white goods such as a children’s 
room, TV, washing machine and refrigerator.

4. EVERYTHING INCLUDED COMPLETELY FREE and 
94% successful treatment service is provided. 

LÖSANTE Hospital, Europe’s first and Turkey’s 
most equipped health city, is located in İncek, 
Ankara as a LÖSEV organization.

5. LÖSEV Schools are completely free of charge, 
from school buses to school clothes and meals.

6. With our Ramadan packages, we prepare 
sacrificial meat with the highest quality 
products, distribute it for 12 months and 
deliver it to their homes.

7. We make children with leukemia go on vacations, 
trips and camps in Turkey and abroad, and we 
connect them to life by cheering them up with gifts.

DONATION SHOULD GIVE LIFE
How do children with leukemia recover?

LET THE CHILDREN HEAL FIRST With Your Ramadan Donations

LÖSEV IS A MIRACLE
Today, millions of people is embraced on the 
path that started with a table and a chair.

LET THE CHILDREN HEAL FIRST With Your Ramadan Donations

LÖSEV VILLAGE
They receive treatment 
in 2+1 furnished houses 
and playgrounds where 
everything is provided 
free of charge.

SOCIAL SERVICES
All their needs, from 
food products to white 
goods, from medicine to 
blood, from fresh meat 
to toys, are delivered to 
their homes equally and 
regularly.

LÖSANTE HOSPITAL
Children with Leukemia and 
Cancer are treated completely 
free of charge in Ankara with 
a 94% success rate, from 
mother-accompanied single 
suites, hobby houses to 
bone marrow transplants.

MOTHER 
WORKSHOPS 
LSV Shop Workshops, which 
were established for the
mothers of children with leuke-
mia, create resources for the 
treatment of our children with 
leukemia with their mothers 
producing thousands of 
products.

LSV SCHOOLS
In our LSV Educational 
Institutions, where college 
education is provided from 
kindergarten to the end of 
high school, expenses such 
as school fees, stationery 
and transportation are 
covered by our foundation.

CASH AID
Every month, 8,500 - 10,000 
patients receive up to 15 
THOUSAND liras of health 
aid in their bank accounts, 
and in case of need, up to 
50 THOUSAND liras of free 
financial aid during Ramadan.



HOW CAN I DONATE TO CHILDREN WITH LEUKEMIA?
Let us not forget that our children with leukemia and cancer and their families are unfortunately 
struggling with poverty and deprivation in this process. For 25 years, LÖSEV, Turkey’s most trus-
ted and hardworking foundation, continues to work diligently day and night to ensure that your 
fitrah and zakat find the right places and that every penny is delivered to the hands that need it. 

BY HAND OR BY 
CREDIT CARD FROM 

OUR OFFICES
You can visit the Ankara Foundati-
on headquarters or our provincial 
liaison offices, whose addresses 
are listed on the back page, to 

hear about our projects and 
make donations in cash or 

with your credit card.

TELEPHONE
0312 447 06 60

or by calling our provincial liaison 
offices whose contact informa-
tion is listed on the back page, 
you can donate with your credit 

card under the guarantee 
of LÖSEV over the phone.

INTERNET
https://en.losev.org.tr/

By clicking on the 
Ramadan Donation-Fitra-Zakat 
tabs on our website, you can 

donate your donations directly or 
through your bank to be 

delivered to our Children with 
Leukemia and Cancer.

      BANK AND 
        PTT BRANCHES 

     You can make donations from    
all branches of banks through 
“DONATION SCREENS” without 

paying any fees, and from all PTT 
branches without the need for a 

postal check account.

WILL YOU 
PLACE A BRICK?

You can continue to put bricks for 
LÖSANTE Hospital, the first hospital 
in Europe and the most equipped 
hospital in Turkey, and contribute 

to this hospital that offers free 
treatment to children with 
leukemia and cancer.

YOU CAN SCAN THE QR CODE
FOR OUR DONATION METHODS

REAL ESTATE 

DONATIONS
You can also keep your 

name alive by funding new 

hospitals, schools, living ho-

mes, culture - art - education 

workshops.

          FOOD BANKING
          and CORPORATE 

         DONATIONS
You can contact us for our top 
quality food parcels, from rice 

to fresh meat, and you can 
also make corporate bulk food 

donations.

DEVICE AND 
ROOM DONATION

You can donate rooms and equip-
ment to LÖSANTE Hospital, which 
offers free treatment to children 

with leukemia, classrooms to LSV 
Educational Institutions, rooms 
to the Village for Children with 

Leukemia, and keep your or 
your loved ones’ names 

alive in these areas.

FROM ABROAD 
CREDIT CARD AND 
THROUGH BANKS

international@losev.org.tr
You can send your donations

 from all countries and the internet, 
and you can contact us if you 

encounter any problems:

The treatment of children with 
leukemia is very difficult, severe 

and takes about 3 years. It is 
costly enough to shake even the 
richest budgets. Our treatments 
should not be interrupted when 

support decreases. Therefore, we 
need your regular and monthly 
donations. You can be a link in 

our chain of goodness and save 
a life with your small but regular 

donations that you will make every 
month with your credit card under 

LÖSEV guarantee.
https://www.losev.org.tr/
bagis/Bagis_Duzenli_En.html

YOUR REGULAR 
MONTHLY DONATION

SMS
Write FITRE and 
send it to 1998 

(130 TL)

Write DONATE and 
send it to 3406 

(250 TL)

HELLO
LÖSEV
0 312

447 06 60

L Ö S E V
is now in the USA and 

GERMANY



Our LÖSEV Ramadan Food 
Packages are only for peop-
le with Leukemia and Cancer 
It is special for our patients. 
We do not sell to the outside.

LÖSEV Ramadan 
Packages are distributed 
for 12 months, and your 
non-food donations are 
deposited in cash into 

the bank accounts of our 
Children with Leukemia 

and Cancer Patients and 
are utilized for their free 
treatment and humane 

living needs.

OUR LÖSEV 
CONTACT OFFICES

ANKARA HQ OFFICE
Turgutlu Sokak No:30
Tel: 0 312 447 06 60
LOSANTE HOSPITAL

ISTANBUL LEVENT
Güvercin Sokak No:11
ISTANBUL ATASEHIR
Tel: 0 212 268 68 68

IZMIR ALSANCAK 
1388 Sok.No:7

IZMIR HQ OFFICE
Tel: 0 232 520 85 20

BURSA CEKIRGE
Beșikçiler Cad. No:71/2-3

Tel:0 224 233 33 36

ANTALYA MURATPASA
Fener Mah. B. Ecevit Bul.

Barıș Apt.No:15/1
Tel: 0 242 999 78 08

ADANA SEYHAN
Ziya Pașa Bul. 61027 Sok. No:9 

Tel: 0 322 999 16 05

ESKISEHIR TEPEBASI
Hoșnudiye Mah. İskender Sok. No:5

Tel: 0 222 999 19 98

KAYSERI MELIKGAZI
Șehit Org. Eșref Bitlis Bul. No:17/1

Tel: 0 352 999 13 05

SAMSUN ILKADIM
İstasyon Mah. Saadet Cad.

No:108/7
Tel: 0 362 999 16 04

Bulgur Wheat
Lentil
Chickpeas
Rice
Bean
Fame
Sugar (Beet)
Tea

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

500 g
1 kg
500 g
200 g
500 g
1 kg
300 g
2 l

Semolina
Pasta
Noodle
Tahini Halva
Feta Cheese
Roast Beef
Sausage
Sunflower Oil

Olive
Tomato Paste
Apricot
Date
Hazelnut
Salt
Olive Oil

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

2 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg

BIG FAMILY PACKAGE 3194.-
TL

Bulgur Wheat
Lentil
Chickpeas
Rice
Bean
Fame
Sugar (Beet)
Tea

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

1 kg
1 kg
200 g
500 g
500 g
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg

Pasta
Noodle
Tahini Halva
Feta Cheese
Cheddar Cheese
Roast Beef
Veal
Flaked Veal

Sausage
Olive Oil
Olive
Tomato Paste
Date
Fig
Raisins
Salt

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

2 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
2 kg
1 kg
1 kg

WARMHEARTED FAMILY PACKAGE 4873.-
TL

Bulgur Wheat
Lentil
Chickpeas
Rice
Bean
Fame
Sugar (Beet)
Tea

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

500 g
1 kg
1 kg
200 g
500 g
500 g
1 kg
300 g

Semolina
Pasta
Noodle
Tahini Halva
Roast Beef
Veal
Flaked Veal
Sausage

Olive Oil
Olive
Tomato Paste
Apricot
Date
Fig
Hazelnut
Feta Cheese

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

2 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
2 kg
1 kg

HAPPY FAMILY PACKAGE 4061.-
TL

Bulgur
Lentil
Chickpea
Rice
Bean
Sugar (Beet) 

:
:
:
:
:
:

500 g
750 g
500 g
1 kg
500 g
1 l

Tea
Salt
Semolina
Pasta
Noodle
Sunflower Oil

Tomato Paste
Date
Raisins
Fame

:
:
:
:
:
:

:
:
:
:

1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg

EMERGENCY AID PACKAGE 862.-
TL

830 g
250 g
500 g
1 kg

Bulgur Wheat
Lentil
Chickpeas
Rice
Bean
Fame
Sugar (Beet)

:
:
:
:
:
:
:

500 g
750 g
300 g
500 g
1 kg
500 g
200 g

Tea
Salt
Sausage
Semolina
Pasta
Noodle
Tahini Halva

Sunflower Oil
Olive
Tomato Paste
Date
Fig
Feta Cheese

:
:
:
:
:
:
:

:
:
:
:
:
:

1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg

MEDIUM FAMILY PACKAGE 1573.-
TL

1l
500 g
830 g
250 g
500 g
500 g

300 g
1 l
1 kg
830 g
250 g
500 g
500 g
750 g

1 l
1 kg
830 g
500 g
250 g 
500 g
500 g
500 g

500 g
830 g
500 g
250 g
500 g
750 g
500 ml

YOU CAN SCAN 
THE QR CODE FOR

OUR PACKAGES
L Ö S E V  R A M A D A N
FOOD PACKAGES

HEALTHY, NATURAL and QUALITY


