LET THE CHILDREN HEAL FIRST

LÖSEVLI Foundation for Children With Leukemia

With Your Ramadan Donations, Fitra and Zakat.

Feeding a poor family, healing a sick child, making a tearful mother smile is the best of worships in Ramadan. The blessed month of Ramadan is the sultan of eleven months.

What makes it precious is that our holy book, the Holy Quran, was revealed in this month.

Ramadan is the month of fasting, worship and patience. In this month, which has an important place for the Islamic world and strengthens the cooperation between the rich and the poor, fitra and zakat should be given as worship.



WE GIVE LIFE TO MILLIONS OF POOR PATIENTS WITH YOUR FITRA AND ZAKAT

LÖSEV works with the principle of "All children are born equal and receive the best treatment equally" and we offer treatment with 94% complete success completely free of charge.



With your Ramadan Feast donations, we meet all the needs of our children with leukemia and their families, from intensive care to blood and platelets to overseas medicines. In this month when the cooperation between the rich and the poor is reinforced, connecting a Child with Leukemia or a poor adult Cancer Patient to life and making his/her family smile is the best worship you can do.

We take the highest quality food aid to their homes and distribute it for 12 months. This speeds up their body defenses and recovery.

"THERE IS NOTHING MORE PRECIOUS THAN THE LIFE OF A CHILD"

25 years ago, Dr. Üstün Ezer founded LÖSEV with this promise and today he has created miracles with 94% treatment success. Unfortunately, Leukemia and Cancer are increasing like an avalanche in our country. LÖSEV provides free treatment to all patients, both children and adults, without discriminating between rich, poor, eastern or westerners. LOSEV deposits money into the mother's bank account and

provides food, fresh meat and white goods to everyone equally. Our need for your donations and support is increasing in order to reach everyone fully.

Our goal is to achieve 100% treatment success in leukemia and to find a cancer vaccine.

Pediatric Hematologist-Oncologist

Dr. Üstün EZER

LÖSEV Chairman Of The Executive Board

DONATION SHOULD GIVE LIFE

How do children with leukemia recover?

- 1. OUR FINANCIAL AID: Financial support is provided to our children and adult patients with leukemia and cancer by being deposited into their mothers' bank accounts every month.
- 2. From rice to chickpeas, olive oil to ravioli, the most beneficial and natural foods are sent to the homes of our families with leukemia and cancer.
- 3. Families in need are provided with furnished houses and white goods such as a children's room, TV, washing machine and refrigerator.
- 4. EVERYTHING INCLUDED COMPLETELY FREE and 94% successful treatment service is provided.

- LÖSANTE Hospital, Europe's first and Turkey's most equipped health city, is located in incek. Ankara as a LÖSEV organization.
- 5. LÖSEV Schools are completely free of charge. from school buses to school clothes and meals.
- 6. With our Ramadan packages, we prepare sacrificial meat with the highest quality products, distribute it for 12 months and deliver it to their homes.
- 7. We make children with leukemia go on vacations, trips and camps in Turkey and abroad, and we connect them to life by cheering them up with gifts.

LÖSEV IS A MIRACLE Today, millions of people is embraced on the

path that started with a table and a chair.

LÖSEV VILLAGE

They receive treatment in 2+1 furnished houses and playgrounds where everything is provided free of charge.



In our LSV Educational Institutions, where college education is provided from kindergarten to the end of high school, expenses such as school fees, stationery and transportation are covered by our foundation.

LÖSANTE HOSPITAL

Children with Leukemia and Cancer are treated completely free of charge in Ankara with a 94% success rate, from mother-accompanied single suites, hobby houses to



SOCIAL SERVICES

All their needs, from food products to white goods, from medicine to blood, from fresh meat to toys, are delivered to their homes equally and regularly.

CASH AID

Every month, 8,500 - 10,000 patients receive up to 15 THOUSAND liras of health aid in their bank accounts. and in case of need, up to 50 THOUSAND liras of free financial aid during Ramadan.

MOTHER WORKSHOPS

LSV Shop Workshops, which were established for the mothers of children with leukemia. create resources for the treatment of our children with leukemia with their mothers producing thousands of products.





HOW CAN I DONATE TO CHILDREN WITH LEUKEMIA?

Let us not forget that our children with leukemia and cancer and their families are unfortunately struggling with poverty and deprivation in this process. For 25 years, LÖSEV, Turkey's most trusted and hardworking foundation, continues to work diligently day and night to ensure that your fitrah and zakat find the right places and that every penny is delivered to the hands that need it.

BY HAND OR BY CREDIT CARD FROM OUR OFFICES

You can visit the Ankara Foundation headquarters or our provincial liaison offices, whose addresses are listed on the back page, to hear about our projects and make donations in cash or with your credit card.

TELEPHONE 0312 447 06 60

or by calling our provincial liaison offices whose contact information is listed on the back page, you can donate with your credit card under the guarantee of LÖSEV over the phone.

LÖSEV 0 312 447 06 60

BANK AND PTT BRANCHES

You can make donations from all branches of banks through "DONATION SCREENS" without paying any fees, and from all PTT branches without the need for a postal check account.

INTERNET https://en.losev.org.tr/

By clicking on the
Ramadan Donation-Fitra-Zakat
tabs on our website, you can
donate your donations directly or
through your bank to be
delivered to our Children with
Leukemia and Cancer.

WILL YOU PLACE A BRICK?

You can continue to put bricks for LÖSANTE Hospital, the first hospital in Europe and the most equipped hospital in Turkey, and contribute to this hospital that offers free treatment to children with leukemia and cancer.

DEVICE AND ROOM DONATION

You can donate rooms and equipment to LÖSANTE Hospital, which offers free treatment to children with leukemia, classrooms to LSV Educational Institutions, rooms to the Village for Children with Leukemia, and keep your or your loved ones' names alive in these areas.

Write FITRE and send it to 1998 (130 TL)

REAL ESTATE DONATIONS Write DONATE and send it to 3406 (250 TL)

You can also keep your name alive by funding new hospitals, schools, living homes, culture - art - education workshops.

FOOD BANKING and CORPORATE DONATIONS

You can contact us for our top quality food parcels, from rice to fresh meat, and you can also make corporate bulk food donations.

FROM ABROAD CREDIT CARD AND THROUGH BANKS

international@losev.org.tr

You can send your donations from all countries and the internet, and you can contact us if you encounter any problems:

LÖSEV
is now in the USA and
GERMANY

YOUR REGULAR MONTHLY DONATION

The treatment of children with leukemia is very difficult, severe and takes about 3 years. It is costly enough to shake even the richest budgets. Our treatments should not be interrupted when support decreases. Therefore, we need your regular and monthly donations. You can be a link in our chain of goodness and save a life with your small but regular donations that you will make every month with your credit card under LÖSEV guarantee.

https://www.losev.org.tr/bagis/Bagis_Duzenli_En.html



YOU CAN SCAN THE **QR CODE** FOR OUR DONATION METHODS

LÖSEV Ramadan
Packages are distributed
for 12 months, and your
non-food donations are
deposited in cash into
the bank accounts of our
Children with Leukemia
and Cancer Patients and
are utilized for their free
treatment and humane
living needs.

OUR LÖSEV CONTACT OFFICES

ANKARA HQ OFFICE

Turqutlu Sokak No:30

Tel: 0 312 447 06 60 LOSANTE HOSPITAL

ISTANBUL LEVENT

Güvercin Sokak No:11

ISTANBUL ATASEHIR Tel: 0 212 268 68 68

IZMIR ALSANCAK

1388 Sok.No:7

IZMIR HQ OFFICE Tel: 0 232 520 85 20

BURSA CEKIRGE

Besikciler Cad. No:71/2-3

Tel:0 224 233 33 36

ANTALYA MURATPASA

Fener Mah. B. Ecevit Bul. Barıs Apt.No:15/1

Tel: 0 242 999 78 08

ADANA SEYHAN

Ziya Paşa Bul. 61027 Sok. No:9

Tel: 0 322 999 16 05

ESKISEHIR TEPEBASI

Hoşnudiye Mah. İskender Sok. No:5

Tel: 0 222 999 19 98

KAYSERI MELIKGAZI

Şehit Org. Eşref Bitlis Bul. No:17/1 **Tel: 0 352 999 13 05**

...

SAMSUN ILKADIM

İstasyon Mah. Saadet Cad. No:108/7

Tel: 0 362 999 16 04

Our LÖSEV Ramadan Food Packages are only for people with Leukemia and Cancer It is special for our patients. We do not sell to the outside. HEALTHY, NATURAL and QUALITY

LÖSEV RAMADAN FOOD PACKAGES

YOU CAN SCAN THE **QR CODE** FOR OUR PACKAGES



EMERGENCY AID PACKAGE

862. ⊤L

Bulgur	:	1 kg	Tea	:	500 g	Tomato Paste	:	830 g
Lentil	:	1 kg	Salt	:	750 g	Date	:	250 g
Chickpea	:	1 kg	Semolina	:	500 g	Raisins	:	500 g
Rice	:	1 kg	Pasta	:	1 kg	Fame	:	1 kg
Bean	:	1 kg	Noodle	:	500 g			
Sugar (Beet)	:	1 kg	Sunflower Oil	:	11			

MEDIUM FAMILY PACKAGE

1573.

BIG FAMILY PACKAGE

3194 ™

Bulgur Wheat	: 2 kg	Semolina	: 500 g	Olive	: 500 g
Lentil	: 1 kg	Pasta	: 1 kg	Tomato Paste	: 830 g
Chickpeas	: 1 kg	Noodle	: 500 g	Apricot	: 500 q
Rice	: 1 kg	Tahini Halva	: 200 g	Date	250 g
Bean	: 1 kg	Feta Cheese	: 500 g		: "
Fame	: 1 kg	Roast Beef	: 1 kg	Hazelnut	: 500 g
Sugar (Beet)	: 1 kg	Sausage	: 300 g	Salt	: 750 g
Tea	: 1 kg	Sunflower Oil	: 21	Olive Oil	: 500 ml

HAPPY FAMILY PACKAGE

4061.

Bulgur Wheat	: 2 kg	Semolina	: 500 g	Olive Oil	: 11
Lentil	: 1 kg	Pasta	: 1 kg	Olive	: 1 kg
Chickpeas	: 1 kg	Noodle	: 1 kg	Tomato Paste	: 830 g
Rice	: 1 kg	Tahini Halva	: 200 g	Apricot	: 500 g
Bean	: 1 kg	Roast Beef	: 500 g	Date	: 250 g
Fame	: 1 kg	Veal	: 500 g	Fig	: 500 g
Sugar (Beet)	: 2 kg	Flaked Veal	: 1 kg	Hazelnut	: 500 g
Tea	: 1 kg	Sausage	: 300 g	Feta Cheese	: 500 g

WARMHEARTED FAMILY PACKAGE

4873.

ŀ							IL
	Bulgur Wheat	: 2 kg	Pasta	: 1 kg	Sausage	:	300 g
	Lentil	: 1 kg	Noodle	: 1 kg	Olive Oil	:	11
	Chickpeas	: 1 kg	Tahini Halva	: 200 g	Olive	:	1 kg
	Rice	: 1 kg	Feta Cheese	: 500 g	Tomato Paste	:	830 g
	Bean	: 1 kg	Cheddar Cheese	: 500 g	Date	:	250 g
	Fame	: 2 kg	Roast Beef	: 1 kg	Fig	:	500 g
	Sugar (Beet)	: 1 kg	Veal	: 1 kg	Raisins	:	500 g
	Tea	: 1 kg	Flaked Veal	: 1 kg	Salt	:	750 q